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57,116,417.24 |vaaunin 79,452,395.45
iy

3,016,464.64 o ldmi 65,765.95
. 367,166.10 7w ldmssmuion 38,564.20
i 4597354 |  vwldaniu 3,476.25
41,355.00 |  vwldluauna 980.00
997,940.00 |  wwldneuan 55,120.00
6 632,626.14 o ldaanidonTaiiutduna 171,899.46
117,580.00 T ldnnmsmeiuduazuinmg 11,460.00
161,078.15 T lddu 19,852.77
70,388,642.04 wldnmidianss 12,082,370.19
, 85,305,821.50 T ldfisguaaanuuliunasdnslnasasduriosiiu 6,981,204.00
i 161,074,647.11 ey 19,430,692.82
' 107,480.00 anuiin13f 36,860.00
14,571,477.46 anwiliduTauuaz numsaavuuszoydu 1,625,338.82
4,152,563.00 anuiiduszoriu 1,475,250.00
294,775.94 funFwdnuuSoudu 158,778.03
13,479,400.00 fdu 2113 wazaUnind 13,264,500.00
300,000.00 funiwdlanainiiugu -
! 2,251,369.55 M IunIwdiomIaanu 2,251,369.55
58,850.00 Auniwd ivuioudu 58,850.00
53,201,554.31 Winidniadm 11,460,689.12
1,045,862.00 WwididuTaunazsmsauuuszoziu 5,102.00
97,583,981.78 Wmiduszuziu 18,723,955.91
| 12,457,042.92 WuSushnszozdu 3,302,558.13
852.12 wildunwIoudu -
27,150.00 duFurdhnazozen -
| 18,400,863.85 |  vwldav/(sh)nidnldiwazan :
217,933,222.93 T 52,363,251.56
379,007,870.04 Ty 71,793,944.38

Ralikal]
50,168,728.09 e ldsounaing 8,532,338.75
2,897,306.00 AUuuiIItIMY 99,170.00
1,299,140.00 AaduLNU 617,370.00
24,147,260.93 fldney 7,446,226.65
4,907,847.92 Mian 1,960,895.50
1,763,414.66 masilan 324,933.46
49,000.00 AUNUMBDAUNLLAZLINS 49,000.00
11,023,944.90 aldnsannmsaanuunnuiisnuMaig 2,320,769.50
20,011,200.00 arlddwnnmssanuudunazuing 3,269,000.00
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T ldmad
1w ldnsthe 4401010103.001 224,741.10
o ldnmdAduiaziauanain 4401010104.001 2,791,723.54
T 1w ldmid 3,016,464.64
mwldisrnaton
T ldasyadonlusugranisuean 4401030103.001 514.10
-nu“ls”wﬁﬁ1mtﬁumﬁ’mﬁunnmuaumm‘x 4401030105.001 7,097.00
T lddssmdmafvuazaunardon 4401030106.001 237,980.00
TwiddsssiAvouganszniodaina 4401030107.001 94,775.00
T ldemsinuionlumiesnmilidaiusesmandamuiimiwawnvwioazan . 4401030108.001 17,800.00
I3
swiddsmaisaRufunadounsgs 4401030111.001 6,950.00
T lddssaniodufunadouwdig 4401030127.001 1,420.00
s ldesrmiionsmivasanaiani 4401030135.001 630.00
T 1w ldasrnudon 367,166.10
7w dan%u
T ldeSunnmanisviiida w.5.u. 371 IHUN 4401040102.001 12,400.00
ﬂu:lﬁﬂ'lﬂ%u;in-s:mﬁmnawmu%nmm’mazamuazmmsﬂmztﬁuuﬁuu%au 4401040104.001 2,000.00
YUy
swlde3udnszvidangmnonazdetiduiasiu 4401040109.001 8,125.00
TwlddSumsfiadgan 4401040110.001 23,448.54
7 1w lddnl¥y 45,973.54
wlidluveugne
Twlde lueugadsznaumadmdmviomaidusuanodeaunw 4401050103.001 32,300.00
7w lde lusugnedadeanuiimivenmmisamuiiazanomislunii win  4401050104.001 4,000.00
Wuit ladadludiiiu 200 aanas
Twldalusugraifionfumsniuanoims 4401050107.001 5,055.00
T 1w ldluaygna 41,355.00
widnnduh
wldanthuieuims 4401060102.001 997,940.00
7 1w ldnnduth 997,940.00
7o ldaanidumIaiuiuua
1w Idaonidudushnfamiumiu 4401070101.001 632,626.14
T ldaoniduduamu 4401070102.001 .
1w ldaaniiindu 4401070103.001 -
1 7w idaenidoniaiuuna 632,626.14
7w ldnnmanoiuduazuima
7w ldnnamnaaa 4401090206.001 117,580.00
T 1w dnnmaneiuduazuima 117,580.00
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nlddu
Twldiandadu 4401100199.001 161,078.15
7 1o léddu 161,078.15
wldmddaass ‘
T ldnmidsnuud 4402010101.001 438,583.72
o ldnmSyaminen w. .U MvuaNuY 4402010102.001 41,087,693.71
Twldmdnaduinnw w.a.u.dasrsno lay 4402010104.001 11,847,979.98
T ldnmidssiuane 4402010105.001 88,906.55
swldmdasmmin 4402010106.001 16,299,890.47
o ldamanarig 4402010110.001 143,981.03
o ldamanandlandon 4402010111.001 155,841.58
Twldmssmndonvanzioudniuazifnsmaml szuanguanuiau 4402010113.001 325,765.00
| T 1w ldmBtanTs 70,388,642.04
TwldTgueeanuuliunossdnnatesduiesdiu
7w ldduasamuuria 4403010101.001 73,045,798.00
T ldduaanuuin lisgmuuaiany szaed 4403010103.001 984,402.00
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fhiﬁihﬂl.gnﬂ'nﬂi
Fudou 5101010101.001 19,525,555.06
Auiazseumis 5101010103.001 769,854.83
AA 5101010108.001 155,400.00
AN 5101010113.001 2,745,600.00
Juwdou (honaidaq) 5101010199.001 4,296,000.00
FudmeununiinnuvasasdnUnasesduiaaiu 5101010199.002 13,244,334.78
SudwRas 5101020101.001 30,000.00
WUSNNU NUD. 5101020104.001 34,049.00
HUuaNnunaaulseiufaan 5101020106.001 754,171.00
Anghtnu 5101020108.001 822,100.00
andulsziudin 5101020110.001 5,600.00
Gudn 5101020114.001 1,102,453.28
AapULMUALIANNBILAUMA 16 5101020115.001 5,043,172.05
FUIHTL NUN. 5101020199.001 3,073.00
RURHNUNINUITUNAUNU 5101020199.002 17,289.00
JUIMIANILA T 5101030101.001 188,900.00
PHuahuuiaun s 5101030102.001 2,130.00
¥uanIoIdw 5104040108.001 1,429,046.09
T mldiwyaaing 50,168,728.09
sty
vugund 5101040102.001 2,444,742.00
Gutumnile 5101040106.001 440,064.00
Rudonmsdnsuasdiuinuig 5101040202.001 12,500.00
T anhudathung 2,897,306.00
fmauunu
MapunuM TUHURM 5104040102.001 1,299,140.00
I ANBUUNU 1,299,140.00
finlimoy
fldiwsumsidnousn- Tudszne 5102010199.001 2,080,406.00
A ldiudumsiineun- uananmuuen 5102030199.001 588,450.00
andodos - Tudszine 5103010102.001 70,660.00
divin - Tudszina 5103010103.001 221,300.00
dldieauni lunems - Tudszina 5103010199.001 293,285.77
AMaNITHLALN TN 5104010107.001 4,109,332.97
AUUIIUTMNS - UAARNILUDN 5104010112.001 12,901,923.23
AMPNRIUITNMT - WhsUMN3g 5104010113.001 1,181,481.30
fndulaziudo 5104030203.001 132,087.66
A3uTeAzABmMS 5104030208.001 978,573.00
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557,353.00
125,100.00
400,943.00
506,365.00

24,147,260.93

3,292,611.76
1,479,656.16

135,580.00
4,907,847.92

1,164,487.05
268,673.41
10,120.06
178,264.14
141,870.00
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49,000.00
49,000.00

10,492,151.54
531,793.36
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120,000.00

20,011,200.00

23,004.00
447,772.50
112,020.15
582,796.65

14,431,068.24
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sunmsnsding

g KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

922-1-01307-3

wiauafasanntu

TAK BAI BR.
THB

7/55 a.vAua vy 1 suai§em dnaannlu 96 96110

02/09/2024 14:47:27 |670074 SDCH 32,980.00{ .00 32,656,946.00]0922
02/09/2024 14:53:29 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -38,009.62| .00 32,618,936.38(0922
02/09/2024 15:07:01 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,800.00] .00 32,617,136.38|0922
02/09/2024 15:14:35 |6999221 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,180.00] .00 32,615,956.38|0922
02/09/2024 15:19:47 16999221 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -680.00] .00 32,615,276.38|0922
03/09/2024 11:14:50 (937072 BSD02 Narathiwat Pol/200905 1,350.00, .00 32,616,626.38/108682
03/09/2024 14:29:46 [670074 SDCH 9,013.13[ .00 32,625,639.51|0922
03/09/2024 14:30:34 (670074 SDCH 750.00{ .00 32,626,389.51|0922
03/09/2024 14:32:19 [670074 oTO0S TFR-9226005249 -9,960.00] .00 32,616,429.51|0922
03/09/2024 15:32:19 670069 OoTOS TFR-9226005249 -33,188.60] .00| 32,583,240.91|0922
03/09/2024 16:11:10 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -23,550.00] .00| 32,559,690.91]0922
03/09/2024 16:11:17 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -1,059,395.79] .00 31,500,295.12|0922
04/09/2024 10:26:09 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -36,740.00] .00 31,463,555.12|0922
04/09/2024 14:13:53 [670074 SDCH 950.00 .00 31,464,505.12/0922
04/09/2024 14:14:57 |670074 SDCH 250.00] .00 31,464,755.12|0922
04/09/2024 16:14:15 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -28,000.00] .00 31,436,755.12|0922
04/09/2024 17:49:30 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,801.70] .00 31,433,953.42|0700
105/09/2024 14:19:18 |670069 SDCH 3,240.00[ .00 31,437,193.42{0922
{05/09/2024 14:28:32 |670069 SDTRC 10010094 12,260,517.95 .00 43,697,711.37|0922
05/09/2024 17:01:33 |90155 oT0S TFR-9226005249 -23,280.37| .00 43,674,431.00{0700
{06/09/2024 15:13:41 [670074 SDCH 5,460.00 .00 43,679,891.00{0922
06/09/2024 15:14:48 |670074 SDCH 15,518.75| .00 43,695,409.75(0922
09/09/2024 14:59:56 |670074 SDCH 2,627.50] .00 43,698,037.25|0922
09/09/2024 17:01:26 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -37,300.00| .00| 43,660,737.25/0700
10/09/2024 15:33:46 |590275 SDCH 2,060.00] .00] 43,662,797.25|0922
110/09/2024 15:35:04 [590275 SDCH 752.58| .00 43,663,549.83|0922
110/09/2024 16:38:26 193999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -65,000.00] .00 43,598,549.83|0922
[11/09/2024 14:51:07 [670069 SDCH 1,315.95| .00 43,599,865.78|0922
111/09/2024 14:52:06 |670069 SDCH 35,300.00{ .00 43,635,165.78|0922
111/09/2024 14:53:08 |670069 SDCH 23,5650.00] .00 43,658,715.78|0922
J 11/09/2024 15:02:08 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -133,650.00, .00 43,525,065.78|0922
111/09/2024 15:20:06 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -107,800.00f .00 43,417,265.78{0922
12/09/2024 16:07:30 |590275 SDCH 1,350.00] .00 43,418,615.78|0922
12/09/2024 17:01:16 90155 OoTO0S TFR-9226005249 -4,600.00] .00| 43,414,015.78{0700
12/09/2024 17:27:36 |AB0030 IORSDT 030-020246123051 2,330.00{ .00| 43,416,345.78|0922
12/09/2024 18:19:53 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,600.00{ .00 43,411,745.78|0700
12/09/2024 18:19:57 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,100.00{ .00 43,403,645.78[0700
13/09/2024 14:00:51 |670069 SDCH 1,679.52| .00 43,405,325.30)0922
13/09/2024 14:05:08 |670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -14,508.83] .00 43,390,816.47|0922
113/09/2024 14:07:15 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -180.30] .00 43,390,636.17|0922
113/09/2024 14:09:25 1670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -18,117.76| .00 43,372,518.41|0922
13/09/2024 14:11:24 |670069 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -28,260.00, .00 43,344,258.41|0922
13/09/2024 14:13:58 [670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -40,782.00] .00 43,303,476.41]0922
13/09/2024 17:01:22 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,600.00 .00 43,298,876.41|0700
16/09/2024 11:54:10 [510042 oT0S TFR-9226005249 -4,600.00| .00 43,294,276.41]10914
16/09/2024 15:19:30 670074 SDCH 7,446.05( .00 43,301,722.46|0922
17/09/2024 02:15:42 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -66,400.00, .00 43,235,322.46|0922
17/09/2024 08:42:37 (931000 BSD14 nuv. (LWAL1a)/200045 458,779.01] .00 43,694,101.47[108682
17/09/2024 14:36:18 |670069 SDCH 3,992.90{ .00 43,698,094.37|0922
17/09/2024 18:20:32 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00] .00 43,697,714.37]0700
17/09/2024 18:20:41 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,380.00f .00 43,693,334.37/0700




17709/2024 48:20:42 |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -4,600.00] .00 43,688,734.37/0700
18/09/2024 09:52:40 |AB0030 IORSDT 030-020425137492 702.00| .00 43,689,436.37/0922
18/09/2024 12:10:23 |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -98,794.00] .00 43,590,642.37/0922
18/09/2024 14:15:48 |670074 SDCH 4,792.01] .00 43,595 ,434.38/0922
18/09/2024 14:16:59 |670074 SDCH 1,400.00] .00 43,596,834.38[0922
18/09/2024 14:19:48 |670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -101,420.74] .00 43,495 ,413.64/0922
18/09/2024 14:22:09 |670074 SDTRC 9226009848 5,102.00] .00 43,500,515.64/0922
18/09/2024 17:01:03 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -48,324.26] .00 43,452,191.38[0700
18/09/2024 17:01:03 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -104,674.68] .00 43,347,516.70[0700
19/09/2024 12:09:52 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -770,728.97|  .00| 42,576,787.73{0922
19/09/2024 14:17:56 |670069 SDCH 1,506.30] .00 42 578,294.030922
19/09/2024 14:22:25 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,380.00f .00 42,576,914.03/0922
19/09/2024 14:25:57 |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -19,958.40| .00 42,556,955.63/0922
19/09/2024 17:01:20 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -8,400.00| .00 42,548,555.63/0700
19/09/2024 17:01:20 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -68,488.88| .00 42,480,066.75/0700
19/09/2024 17:01:20 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -134,640.00] .00 42,345,426.75|0700
19/09/2024 17:49:35 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -333,655.20| .00 42,011,771.55(0700
20/09/2024 10:41:10 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220258366 1,518.75] .00 42,013,290.30/0922
20/09/2024 14:48:48 |670069 SDCH 6,825.06| .00 42,020,115.36/0922
20/09/2024 14:51:10 |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -75,289.72] .00 41,944 825.64/0922
20/09/2024 14:57:02 |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -21,240.00) 00 41,923 585.64/0922
20/09/2024 14:59:31 [670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -45,791.46] .00 41,877,794.18/0922
20/09/2024 16:23:17 [670074 SDCH 10.00] .00 41,877,804.18[0922
20/09/2024 17:01:32 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -450.00] .00 41,877,354.18/0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,120.00] .00 41,870,234.18/0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -113,091.59] .00 41,757,142.59/0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -121,190.43] .00 41,635,952.16/0700
20/09/2024 18:48:21 [90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -57,123.00, .00 41,578,829.16/0700
| 23/09/2024 14:12:20 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,260.00] .00 41,580,089.16/0922
23/09/2024 15:16:42 |670069 SDCH 26,383.59] .00 41,606,472.75/0922
23/09/2024 17:01:12 [90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,291.72| .00 41,604,181.03{0700
23/09/2024 17:01:12 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,749.22| .00 41,600,431.81/0700
23/09/2024 17:01:12 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -88,762.62| .00 41,511,669.19/0700
123/09/2024 20:10:30 |90180 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -400.00 .00 41,511,269.19/0700
23/09/2024 20:10:55 [90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -10,589.40| .00 41,500,679.79/0700
23/09/2024 20:10:56 [90180 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -12,284.11] .00 41,488,395.68/0700
23/09/2024 20:11:03 (90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -19,759.30[ .00 41,468,636.38/0700
24/09/2024 12:36:13 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9221166643 150.00] .00 41,468,786.38/0922
1[24/09/2024 14:15:05 |[ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220392518 2,292.60] .00 41,471,078.98/0922
\[24/09/2024 14:16:06 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220392518 181.93] .00, 41,471,260.91/0922
24/09/2024 14:23:25 [670069 SDCH 970.00| .00 41,472,230.91/0922
24/09/2024 16:22:07 |23219 SDOTT adj.18/09/2567 9226006385 7,996.35 .00 41,480,227.260922
24/09/2024 16:36:21 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -392,737.33] .00 41,087,489.93[0922
24/09/2024 16:36:28 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -36,352.00] .00 41,051,137.93{0922
24/09/2024 16:39:22 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220258366 213.57| .00, 41,051,351.50{0922
24/09/2024 17:01:16 [90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -4,500.00] .00 41,046,851.50[0700
24/09/2024 17:01:16 |90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -15,755.00] .00 41,031,096.50/0700
[24/09/2024 17:01:16 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -35,640.00] .00 40,995,456.50/0700
125/09/2024 10:15:15 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 28,932.50] .00 41,024,389.00/0922
25/09/2024 10:15:34 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 8,000.00[ .00 41,032,389.00/0922
25/09/2024 11:28:55 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220323257 2,000.00 .00 41,034,389.00{0922
25/09/2024 16:11:50 |670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -4,832.93] .00 41,029,556.07/0922
25/09/2024 16:51:52 |670069 SDCH 2,608.00 .00 41,032,164.07/0922
25/09/2024 16:55:13 |670069 SDTRC 10116989 1,494,898.000 .00 42,527 ,062.07/0922
25/09/2024 16:56:57 |670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00] .00 42,526,012.07/0922
25/09/2024 17:00:15 |670074 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -135,739.83] .00 42,390,272.24{0922
25/09/2024 17:01:26 [90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -9,940.000 .00 42,380,332.24/0700
25/09/2024 17:01:26 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -18,415.46| .00 42,361,916.78/0700
25/09/2024 17:03:25 |670069 SDTRC 10010096 2,859,576.91] .00 45,221,493.69(0922
25/09/2024 17:23:04 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -74,306.20] .00 45,147 187.49/0922
25/09/2024 17:23:08 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -79,779.75| .00 45,067,407.74/0922
93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -68,300.00] .00 44,999,107.74/0922

25/09/2024 17:23:08

|




25109/2024 $7:23:09 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -307,455.00, .00 44,691,652.74(0922
25/09/2024 17:23:11 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -3,041,166.77| .00 41,650,485.97]0922
25/08/2024 19:39:15 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -639.18] .00 41,649,846.79|0700
25/09/2024 19:39:57 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,900.00{ .00| 41,640,946.79{0700
25/09/2024 19:40:04 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -11,280.00, .00 41,629,666.79|0700
26/09/2024 15:17:58 670074 SDCH 500.00, .00 41,630,166.79|0922
26/09/2024 15:18:52 |670074 SDCH 6,615.16] .00 41,636,781.95|0922
26/09/2024 15:20:44 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,645.000 .00 41,635,136.95|0922
26/09/2024 15:24:16 _|93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -297,258.00, .00 41,337,878.95/0922
26/09/2024 15:24:17 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -65,800.00] .00 41,272,078.95[0922
26/09/2024 17:00:45 {90155 OoTOS TFR-9226005249 -400.00 .00 41,271,678.95/0700
26/09/2024 17:00:45 {90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -14,622.06 .00 41,257,056.89]0700
26/09/2024 17:00:45 {90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -97,088.51] .00 41,159,968.38{0700
26/09/2024 17:18:43 670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -248.44] .00 41,159,719.94/0922
26/09/2024 20:51:12 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,913.08] .00 41,155,806.86{0700
26/09/2024 20:51:45 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -32,230.36] .00 41,123,576.50]0700
26/09/2024 20:51:52 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -53,780.16] .00 41,069,796.34/0700
126/09/2024 20:51:59 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -90,638.00] .00 40,979,158.34/0700
26/09/2024 20:52:02 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -125,465.10] .00 40,853,693.24]/0700
127/09/2024 09:07:20 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,805.39] .00 40,855,498.63/0922
127/09/2024 10:16:03 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220240157 150.06 .00 40,855,648.69|0922
F 27/09/2024 11:22:12 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220121611 1,602.00] .00 40,857,250.69]0922
127/09/2024 11:42:06 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 12,437.04] .00 40,869,687.73]0922
27/09/2024 14:06:38 [931010 BSW14 nuw./200000 -4,916.80] .00 40,864,770.93)108682
127/09/2024 14:34:20 |670069 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -66,003.44| .00 40,798,767.49|0922
(27/09/2024 14:37:58 |670069 oTOS TFR-9226005249 -27,712.21] .00 40,771,055.28{0922
F 27/09/2024 14:41:36 |670069 SDCH 9,598.25( .00 40,780,653.53|0922
127/09/2024 14:44:38 |670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -21,980.25| .00 40,758,673.28|0922
27/09/2024 14:48:50 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,280.18] .00 40,722,393.10]0922
27/09/2024 14:58:19 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -275,455.00f .00 40,446,938.10]{0922
27/09/2024 15:00:57 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -44,362.00, .00 40,402,576.10)0922
127/09/2024 15:04:59 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00 .00 40,401,326.10{0922
[27/09/2024 15:10:40 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,800.00] .00 40,394 526.10{0922
27/09/2024 15:15:03 |670069 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -147,100.00{ .00 40,247 ,426.10)0922
27/09/2024 16:00:06 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -1,500.00{ .00 40,245,926.10]0922
27/09/2024 16:00:07 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -17,800.00, .00 40,228,126.10(0922
27/09/2024 16:00:10 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -24,880.03] .00 40,203,246.07|0922
27/09/2024 16:00:11 193999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -84,620.00] .00 40,118,626.07)10922
27/09/2024 17:01:39 {90155 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,140.93| .00 40,114,485.14/0700
27/09/2024 17:56:43 670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -118,610.19| .00 39,995,874.95|0922
27/09/2024 18:01:27 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,560.00, .00 39,994,314.95|0922
27/09/2024 18:03:42 [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,299.63| .00 39,972,015.32|0922
27/09/2024 18:05:46 |670074 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -13,074.65] .00 39,958,940.67|0922
27/09/2024 20:39:29 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -12,079.98| .00 39,946,860.69(0700
27/09/2024 20:39:32 [90180 oT0S TFR-9226005249 -14,618.46] .00 39,932,242.23(0700
27/09/2024 20:39:33 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00, .00, 39,916,942.23(0700
27/09/2024 20:39:57 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -70,191.00]  .00| 39,846,751.23|0700
27/09/2024 20:40:03 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -112,712.00f .00 39,734,039.23{0700
|20/09/2024 11:21:11_|K19294 PASWP 9294-96900000390000001 -136,376.00[ .00 39,597,663.23{0922
129/09/2024 11:24:52 [ITBANK PBSWP 99795-24020187 -3,680.00] .00 39,593,983.23[{0922
30/09/2024 09:28:19 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,380.00] .00 39,595,363.23{0922
30/09/2024 15:08:07 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -18,494.52| .00 39,576,868.71{0922
30/09/2024 15:08:08 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -45,979.35| .00 39,530,889.36{0922
30/09/2024 16:33:35 |670074 SDCH 3,050.00] .00 39,533,939.36{0922
30/09/2024 16:37:04 |670074 SDTRC 9226009848 455,400.00 .00 39,989,339.36{0922
30/09/2024 16:40:45 (670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,200.00] .00 39,987,139.36|0922
30/09/2024 17:02:05 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,200.00] .00 39,984,939.36/0700
30/09/2024 17:02:05 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -247,094.00 .00 39,737,845.36/0700
30/09/2024 17:05:16 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -1,056,132.00, .00 38,681,713.36{0922
30/09/2024 17:34:02 1670069 SDTRC 10010097/9226006385 3,511,704.39 .00 42,193,417.75(0922
30/09/2024 19:40:30 (931002 BSD14 NHS0/200955 1,274.00] .00 42,194,691.75[108682
30/09/2024 22:00:14 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -69,700.00] .00 42,124,991.75{0700
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CWTRC

9220423820

10128811

-38,009.62

.00

-38,009.62

0922

02/09/2024 14:53:29  |670074

02/09/2024 14:53:29 (670074 OTID Overdraft protection 38,009.62| .00 .00]0922
02/09/2024 15:07:01  [670074 BORDWC 2,0143741818,004, 10128806 -1,800.00{ .00 -1,800.00{0922
02/09/2024 15:07:01  |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 1,800.00f .00 .00]0922
02/09/2024 15:14:35  [6999221 CWTRC 9220453959 10128622 -1,180.00{ .00 -1,180.00{0922
02/09/2024 15:14:35  |6999221 OTID Overdraft protection 1,180.00{ .00 .00]0922
02/09/2024 15:19:47  |6999221 CWTRC 9220453959 10128627 -680.00] .00, -680.00/0922
02/09/2024 15:19:47  |6999221 OTID Overdraft protection 680.00[ .00 .00{0922
03/09/2024 14:32:19  |670074 CWTRC 9220436310 10128809 -9,960.00{ .00 -9,960.00{0922
03/09/2024 14:32:19  |670074 QTID Overdraft protection 9,960.00{ .00 .00{0922
03/09/2024 15:32:19  [670069 CWTRC 9221068021 10128817 -33,188.60] .00| -33,188.60[0922
03/09/2024 15:32:19  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 33,188.60{ .00 .00)0922
04/09/2024 17:49:30 {90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL 10128808 -2,801.70] .00 -2,801.70{0700
04/09/2024 17:49:30 |90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 2,801.70[ .00 .00]0700
05/09/2024 17:01:33  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012881 10128816 -23,280.37|  .00| -23,280.37|0700
05/09/2024 17:01:33  |90155 QOTID Overdraft protection 23,280.37| .00 .00]0700
09/09/2024 17:01:26  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288410128822 -37,300.00] .00| -37,300.00{0700
09/09/2024 17:01:26  [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 37,300.00] .00 .00]0700
11/09/2024 15:02:08  |670069 CWTRC 6624061200 10128824 -133,650.00, .00, -133,650.00{0922
11/09/2024 15:02:08 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 133,650.00] .00 .00{0922
12/09/2024 17:01:16  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288210128825 -4,600.00] .00 -4,600.00[0700
12/09/2024 17:01:16 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,600.00 .00 .00/0700
12/09/2024 18:19:53 190180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:359 ICAS INCL 10128827 -4,600.00] .00 -4,600.00{0700
12/09/2024 18:19:53  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,600.00f .00 .00]0700
12/09/2024 18:19:57  [90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:927 ICAS INCL 10128804 -8,100.00{ .00 -8,100.00{0700
12/09/2024 18:19:57 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 8,100.00f .00 .00{0700
13/09/2024 14:05:08 [670069 CWTPC 10128833 -14,508.83] .00 -14,508.83|0922
13/09/2024 14:05:08 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 14,508.83] .00 .00]0922
13/09/2024 14:07:15  |670069 CWTPC 10128832 -180.30] .00 -180.30/0822
13/09/2024 14:07:15  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 180.30 .00 .00]0922
13/09/2024 14:09:25 |670069 CWTPC 10128831 -18,117.76] .00 -18,117.76|0922
13/09/2024 14:09:25 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 18,117.76] .00 .00]0922
13/09/2024 14:11:24  |670069 CWTPC 10128830 -28,260.00] .00 -28,260.00(0822
13/09/2024 14:11:24  |670069 OTID Qverdraft protection 28,260.001 .00 .00]0922
13/09/2024 14:13:58  |670069 CWTPC 10128834 -40,782.00] .00 -40,782.00]0922
13/09/2024 14:13:58  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 40,782.00] .00 .00]0922
13/09/2024 17:01:22  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288210128829 -4,600.00f .00 -4,600.00{0700
13/09/2024 17:01:22  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,600.00 .00 .00]0700
16/09/2024 11:54:10  |510042 CWTRC 9140938506 10128828 -4,600.00] .00 -4,600.00[{0914
16/09/2024 11:54:10  |510042 OTID Overdraft protection 4,600.00 .00 .00]0914
17/09/2024 18:20:32  [90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL 10128803 -380.00 .00 -380.00]0700
17/09/2024 18:20:32 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00] .00 .00]0700
17/09/2024 18:20:41  |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R10128797 -4,380.00] .00 -4,380.00{0700
17/09/2024 18:20:41  [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,380.00] .00 .00]0700
17/09/2024 18:20:42 {90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:693 ICAS INCL R10128826 -4,600.00] .00 -4,600.00[{0700
17/09/2024 18:20:42 90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 4,600.00{ .00 .00|0700
18/09/2024 12:10:23  |670069 CWTRC 9221192245 10128845 -98,794.00] .00 -98,794.00({0922
18/09/2024 12:10:23  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 98,794.00f .00 .00]0922
18/09/2024 14:19:48  |670074 CWTRC 9220467925 10128848 -101,420.74] .00 -101,420.74|0922
18/09/2024 14:19:48  |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 101,420.74| .00 .00]0922
18/09/2024 17:01:03  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012884 10128844 -48,324.26] .00 -48,324.26|0700




18/09/2024 17:01:03__|90155 oTID Overdraft protection 48,324.26| .00 L L
18/09/2024 17:01:03  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012884 10128849 -104,674.68| .00 -104,674.68|0700
18/409/2024 17:01:03 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 104,674.68( .00 :00{0700
19/09/2024 12:09:52  |670069 CWTRC 9053076999 10128855 -770,728.97| .00 -770,728.97|0922
19/09/2024 12:09:52  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 770,728.97| .00 .00]0922
19/09/2024 14:22:25 |670069 CWTRC 9220490730 10128854 -1,380.00{ .00 -1,380.00[0922
19/09/2024 14:22:25  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,380.00] .00 .00]0922
19/09/2024 14:25:57  |670069 CWTRC 9220423820 10128843 -19,958.40| .00 -19,958.40{0922
19/09/2024 14:25:57  |670069 OTID Qverdraft protection 19,958.40 .00 .00{0922
19/09/2024 17:01:20  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012884 10128841 -8,400.00f .00 -8,400.00{0700
19/09/2024 17:01:20  |90155 OTID Qverdraft protection 8,400.00 .00 .00]0700
19/09/2024 17:01:20  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012885 10128851 -68,488.88| .00 -68,488.88|0700
19/09/2024 17:01:20  |90155 QOTID Overdraft protection 68,488.88| .00 .00{0700
19/09/2024 17:01:20  [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288510128853 -134,640.00f .00 -134,640.00{0700
19/09/2024 17:01:20  [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 134,640.00{ .00 .00{0700
19/09/2024 17:49:35  |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R10128840 -333,655.20[ .00 -333,655.20{0700
19/09/2024 17:49:35  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 333,655.20, .00 .00[0700
20/09/2024 14:51:10  |670069 CWTRC 9220457369 10128868 -75,289.72| .00, -75,289.72|0922
20/09/2024 14:51:10  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 75,289.72| .00 .00{0922
20/09/2024 14:57:02  |670069 CWTRC 9220436310 10128866 -21,240.00] .00 -21,240.00{0922
20/09/2024 14:57:02  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 21,240.00{ .00 .00{0922
20/09/2024 14:59:31  [670069 CWTRC 9220423820 10128865 -45,791.46] .00| -45,791.46|0922
20/09/2024 14:59:31  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 45,791.46] .00| .00]0922
20/09/2024 17:01:32  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288310128837 -450.00] .00 -450.00{0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 450.00 .00 .00]0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288510128858 -7,120.00] .00 -7,120.00{0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 7,120.00f .00 .00|0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288710128877 -113,091.59] .00 -113,091.59|0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 113,091.59] .00 .00]0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288610128862 -121,190.43| .00 -121,190.43|0700
20/09/2024 17:01:32  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 121,190.43] .00, .00]0700
20/09/2024 18:48:21  |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R110128847 -57,123.00] .00 -57,123.00{0700
20/09/2024 18:48:21  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 57,123.00f .00 .00{0700
23/09/2024 17:01:12  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288510128857 -2,291.72| .00 -2,291.72/0700
23/09/2024 17:01:12  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,291.72| .00| .00{0700
23/09/2024 17:01:12  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012887 10128872 -3,749.22| .00 -3,749.22|0700
23/09/2024 17:01:12  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 3,749.22| .00 .00{0700
23/09/2024 17:01:12  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012887 10128871 -88,762.62| .00 -88,762.62|0700
23/09/2024 17:01:12  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 88,762.62| .00 .00/0700
23/09/2024 20:10:30 {90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R110128863 -400.00[ .00 -400.00{0700
23/09/2024 20:10:30  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 400.00f .00 .00]0700
23/09/2024 20:10:55 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R110128835 -10,589.40| .00| -10,589.40{0700
23/09/2024 20:10:55 |90180 QOTID Overdraft protection 10,589.40, .00 .00J0700
23/09/2024 20:10:56  |90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R110128874 -12,284.11|  .00| -12,284.11|0700
23/09/2024 20:10:56  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 12,284.11] .00 .00{0700
23/09/2024 20:11:03  |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:927 ICAS INCL R 10128839 -19,759.30, .00 -19,759.30{0700
23/09/2024 20:11:03 {90180 OTID Overdraft protection 19,759.30] .00 .00j0700
24/09/2024 17:01:16  [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012885 10128859 -4,500.00f .00 -4,500.00{0700
24/09/2024 17:01:16  [90155 QTID Overdraft protection 4,500.00 .00 .00]0700
24/09/2024 17:01:16  [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012884 10128856 -15,755.00] .00 -15,755.00{0700
24/09/2024 17:01:16  [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 15,755.00] .00 .00]0700
24/09/2024 17:01:16  [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012886 10128869 -35,640.00] .00 -35,640.00{0700
24/09/2024 17:01:16  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 35,640.00] .00 .00]0700
25/09/2024 16:11:50  |670074 CWTRC 9221147061 10128894 -4,832.93] .00 -4,832.93/0922
25/09/2024 16:11:50 1670074 OTID Overdraft protection 4,832.93] .00 .00]0922
25/09/2024 16:56:57  |670069 CWTRC 9220467925 10128882 -1,050.00[ .00 -1,050.00{0922
25/09/2024 16:56:57 670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00] .00 .00]0922
25/09/2024 17:00:15 |670074 CWTRC 9220442949 10128895 -135,739.83] .00 -135,739.83|0922
25/09/2024 17:00:15  |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 135,739.83] .00 .00]0922
25/09/2024 17:01:26  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012884 10128846 -9,940.00f .00 -9,940.00{0700
25/09/2024 17:01:26  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 9,940.00 .00 .00]0700
25/09/2024 17:01:26  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288810128889 -18,415.46/ .00 -18,415.46(0700




25/09/2024 17:01:26  [90155 OTID Qverdraft protection 18,415.46] .00 .00{0700
25/09/2024 19:39:15 {90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:359 ICAS INCL R10128628 -639.18] .00 -639.18{0700
25/09/2024 19:39:15  [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 639.18] .00 .00{0700
25/09/2024 19:39:57  |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL 10128842 -8,900.00{ .00 -8,900.00{0700
25/09/2024 19:39:57  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 8,900.00] .00 .00]0700
25/09/2024 19:40:04  |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R10128878 -11,280.00] .00 -11,280.00{0700
25/09/2024 19:40:04  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 11,280.00] .00 .00{0700
26/09/2024 15:20:44  |670074 CWTRC 9220313472 10128901 -1,645.00] .00 -1,645.00{0922
26/09/2024 15:20:44  |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 1,645.00] .00 .00]0922
26/09/2024 17:00:45 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288810128884 -400.00[ .00 -400.00{0700
26/09/2024 17:00:45 190155 OTID Overdraft protection 400.00, .00 .00]0700
26/09/2024 17:00:45 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288810128888 -14,622.06] .00 -14,622.06/0700
26/09/2024 17:00:45 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 14,622.06] .00 .00{0700
26/09/2024 17:00:45 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288410128883 -97,088.51] .00 -97,088.51{0700
26/09/2024 17:00:45 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 97,088.51] .00 .00]0700
26/09/2024 17:18:43 (670074 CWTRC 9221068021 10128873 -248.44] .00 -248.44/0922
26/09/2024 17:18:43  |670074 OTID Qverdraft protection 248.44| .00 .00]0922
26/09/2024 20:51:12  |90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R110128886 -3,913.08] .00 -3,913.08/0700
26/09/2024 20:51:12  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 3,913.08] .00 .00]0700
26/09/2024 20:51:45 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R110128892 -32,230.36/ .00 -32,230.36|0700
26/09/2024 20:51:45 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 32,230.36| .00 .00]0700
26/09/2024 20:51:52 30180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:336 ICAS INCL R10128887 -53,780.16] .00 -53,780.16{0700
26/09/2024 20:51:52  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 53,780.16] .00 .00]0700
26/09/2024 20:51:59 80180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:927 ICAS INCL R10128876 -90,638.00] .00 -90,638.00{0700
26/09/2024 20:51:59 |90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 90,638.00] .00 .00{0700
26/09/2024 20:52:02  |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:124 ICAS INCL R 10128864 -125,465.10 .00 -125,465.10|0700
26/09/2024 20:52:02 {90180 OTID Qverdraft protection 125,465.10] .00 .00{0700
27/09/2024 14:34:20  |670069 CWTRC 9056009273 10128906 -66,003.44| .00 -66,003.44(0922
27/09/2024 14:34:20  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 66,003.44| .00 .00]0922
27/09/2024 14:37:58  [670069 CWTRC 9051016964 10128916 -27,712.21] .00 -27,712.21{0922
27/09/2024 14:37:58 |670069 OTID Qverdraft protection 27,712.21 .00 .00{0922
27/09/2024 14:44:38  [670069 CWTRC 9321251189 10128915 -21,980.25] .00 -21,980.25(0922
27/09/2024 14:44:38  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 21,980.25| .00 .00]0922
27/09/2024 14:48:50  [670069 CWTRC 9051016964 10128904 -36,280.18] .00 -36,280.18[{0922
27/09/2024 14:48:50 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 36,280.18] .00 .00{0922
27/09/2024 14:58:19 670069 CWTRC 9220108127 10128909 -275,455.00[ .00 -275,455.00)10922
27/09/2024 14:58:19  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 275,455.00, .00 .00{0922
27/09/2024 15:00:57  |670069 CWTPC 10128919 -44,362.00] .00 -44,362.00/0922
27/09/2024 15:00:57 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 44.362.00] .00 .00[0922
27/09/2024 15:04:59  |670069 CWTPC 10128908 -1,250.00{ .00 -1,250.00{0922
27/09/2024 15:04:59  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00f .00 .00]0922
27/09/2024 15:10:40  |670069 CWTPC 10128907 -6,800.00] .00 -6,800.00{0922
27/09/2024 15:10:40  [670069 OTID Overdraft protection 6,800.00[ .00 .00]0922
27/09/2024 15:15:03  |670069 CWTRC 9227400006 10128913 -147,100.00[ .00 -147,100.00{0922
27/09/2024 15:15:03  |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 147,100.00f .00 .00]0922
27/09/2024 17:01:39  |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288710128875 -4,140.93] .00 -4,140.93/0700
27/09/2024 17:01:39  |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,140.93| .00 .00]0700
27/09/2024 17:56:43  |670074 CWTRC 9221147061 10128918 -118,610.19] .00 -118,610.19]0922
27/09/2024 17:56:43  |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 118,610.19] .00 .00]0922
27/09/2024 18:01:27  |670074 CWTRC 9220509105 10128891 -1,560.00] .00 -1,560.00{0922
27/09/2024 18:01:27 670074 OTID Overdraft protection 1,560.00] .00 .00{0922
27/09/2024 18:03:42 670074 CWTRC 9220056232 10128861 -22,299.63| .00 -22,299.63|0922
27/09/2024 18:03:42  |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 22,29963] .00 .00]0922
27/09/2024 18:05:46 670074 CWTRC 9220056232 10128896 -13,074.65( .00 -13,074.65|0922
27/09/2024 18:05:46 1670074 OTID Overdraft protection 13,074.65| .00, .00{0922
27/09/2024 20:39:29  |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL 10128890 -12,079.98 .00 -12,079.98(0700
27/09/2024 20:39:29 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 12,079.98[ .00 .00]0700
27/09/2024 20:39:32  |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:359 ICAS INCL R10128893 -14,618.46| .00 -14,618.46|0700
27/09/2024 20:39:32  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 14,618.46| .00 .00]0700
27/09/2024 20:39:33  |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R10128905 -15,300.00, .00 -15,300.00{0700
27/09/2024 20:39:33  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00f .00 .00{0700
27/09/2024 20:39:57 190180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R110128885 -70,191.00] .00 -70,191.00{0700




27/09/2024 20:39:57 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 70,191.00{ .00 .00]0700
27/09/2024 20:40:03  |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R10128910 -112,712.00, .00 -112,712.00{0700
27/09/2024 20:40:03 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 112,712.00 .00 .00]0700
30/09/2024 16:40:45 |670074 CWTRC 9051735790 10128948 -2,200.00] .00 -2,200.00]0922
30/09/2024 16:40:45 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 2,200.00f .00 .00{0922
30/09/2024 17:02:05 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101288710128879 -2,200.00] .00 -2,200.00]0700
30/09/2024 17:02:05 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,200.00f .00 .00]0700
30/09/2024 17:02:05 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012891/10128917 -247,094.00[ .00 -247,094.00{0700
30/09/2024 17:02:05 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 247,094.00, .00, .00]0700
30/09/2024 22:00:14  |90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS INCL 10128914 -69,700.00] .00 -69,700.00{0700
30/09/2024 22:00:14  |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 69,700.00] .00 .00]0700
30/09/2024 22:00:30  |90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R110128911 -166,400.00f .00 -166,400.00]0700
30/09/2024 22:00:30  |90180 oTID Overdraft protection 166,400.00] .00 .00]0700
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